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KRAUS-ANDERSONg
Construction Company

Change Order Request

Project: 1923025-02

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

To: Owner City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

COR# 150.00

Date: 1/11/2021

From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company
151East Wilson Street, Suite 100

Madison, WI 53703

PCO # 234 - PR 15 Doors

Item # Description Vendor Amount
1 PR 15 Doors Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc. $48,901.60
Total For Change Order $48,901.60

Approved By:

Submitted By:

Accepted By:

City of La Crosse

Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

1 & S Group, Inc.

Signed:

DocuSigned by:

Signed: Pider Linomeicr

L6867371012384A6...

DocuSigned by:

Signed: Lﬂ—!,\M'V\, Bl

L B2D92ADEC16949C...

Date:

1/11/2021 | 3:41 PM CS
Date:

1/11/2021 | 3:55 PM CS
Date:
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IESER

BIROTHERS

Change Order Request #43

Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion - BP3 Carpentry Job# 220070
Date: 1/8/2021
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:
Add doors back in that were removed in PCO # - BP3 PR #15
Subcontractor Labor Material | Equipment Total
Total Total Total Total Cost
New Doors/Hardware on Existing Frames $9,800.00| $34,656.00 $44,456.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $9,800.00| $34,656.00 $0.00
Subtotal| $44,456.00
Self Performed OH&P $4,445.60
Subcontractor OH&P $0.00
Subtotal| $48,901.60
Bonding $0.00
Grand Total| $48,901.60

Approval:

Date:

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438
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Kendell Doors & Hardware, Inc.
K E N D E L L 1312 Northland Drive, Suite 100 PROPOSAL

Solutions for Opening & Specialty Applications Mendota Heights, MN 55120 Page: 1
Phone: 651-905-0144 Proposal No.: 10022

Proposal Change No.: 03

Customer P.O. No. 3179/220071

Proposal Date: 6/14/2020

Customer ID: WIE

Salesperson: Jody Horman

Project Mgr Phone: 507-312-2830

Project Mgr Email: jhorman@kendelldrs.com

Submitted To; WIESER BROTHERS
200 TWILITE ST.
La Crescent, MN 55947

Job Name: La Crosse Civic Center
Pricing Per PCO 82 / PR 15

Description Quantity
3/0x7/0 Flush HM Door 16
5BB1 4.5x4.5 652 Hinge 36
5BB1 4.5x4.5 652 NRP Hinge 12
B663 P6 626 Deadbolt 16
Keying Code and Master Keying 16
Cut Keys 32
Side Bar 16
FSIC Core E65611-626-Sub KIL Cylinder 16
8200 4x16 630 Push Plate 16
8303-8 4x16 630 Pull Plate 16
4111 EDA AL Closer 4
4011 REG AL Closer 12
8400 B-CS 10"x34" Kickplate US32D 16
WS407CCV 630 Wall Stop 16
ROC 608 SILENCERS 48
3/0x7/0 Flush HM Door 12
5BB1 4.5x4.5 652 NRP Hinge 36
KR9954 7'5" SP28 Mullion 6
99L-F 06 3' 996L US26D Rim Exit 12
Keying Code and Master Keying 12
Cut Keys 24
Side Bar 12
E6551-5-626 Sub Mort Cyl Straight Cam 6

E6551-H-626 Sub Rim Cylinder 12
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Kendell Doors & Hardware, Inc.
K E N D E L L 1312 Northland Drive, Suite 100
Solutions for Opening & Specialty Applications Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 651-905-0144

Submitted To: WIESER BROTHERS
200 TWILITE ST.
La Crescent, MN 55947

Job Name: La Crosse Civic Center
Description

454S Overhead Stop SP28

4111 EDA AL Closer

8400 B-CS 10"x35" Kickplate US32D
F797B-21 Gasketing

F628-96" Gasketing

Freight

Respectfully Submitted:

Page:

Proposal No.:
Proposal Change No.:
Customer P.O. No.

Proposal Date:
Customer ID:
Salesperson:

Project Mgr Phone:
Project Mgr Email:

Quantity
12

12

12

6

6

1

Jody Horman

Accepted By:

Date:

Subtotal:
Sales Tax:

Total:

PROPOSAL

2

34,655.12
0.00

34,655.12
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